
Eagle's View Academy
2020-2021 School Calendar of Events

Date THRU Day Event

7/31/2020 Friday NEW Teacher Introductory Meeting

8/3/2020 8/7/2020 Monday-Friday Teacher Orientation Begins

8/6/2020 Thursday Student Orientation

8/10/2020 Monday First Day of School (Half Day Dismissal)

8/17/2020 Monday Senior Parent/Student Advising Meeting (6:30pm)

8/31/2020 9/11/2020 Monday-Friday School-Wide Fall Fundraiser

9/3/2020 Thursday Mid-Quarter Progress Report

9/7/2020 Monday Labor Day (No School)

9/18/2020 Friday Fall Blood Drive (8:00am-1:00pm)

9/28/2020 10/2/2020 Monday-Friday Book Fair

10/1/2020 Thursday Open House

10/2/2020 Friday 1st Nine-Week Period Ends

10/7/2020 Wednesday School Pictures

10/9/2020 Friday Teacher Training Day (No School)

10/9/2020 Friday Report Cards Posted (1st Nine-Week Period)

10/14/2020 Wednesday Testing Day for all 8th-11th Grade Students (Half-Day)

10/14/2020 Wednesday Senior student meeting (8:30am-10:30am)

10/19/2020 11/6/2020  School-Wide Food Drive

10/19/2020 10/23/2020 Monday-Friday Homecoming/Spirit Week

10/19/2020 Monday Homecoming King Competition (7:00pm)

10/23/2020 Friday Homecoming Football Game (7:00pm)

TBA TBA Homecoming Dance

11/2/2020 Monday Mid-Quarter Progress Report

11/11/2020 Wednesday Veteran's Day (No School)

11/18/2020 Wednesday Picture Retakes

11/23/2020 11/27/2020 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break (No School)

12/4/2020 Friday Winter Blood Drive (8:00am-1:00pm)

12/10/2020 12/15/2020 Thursday-Tuesday Semester Exams (7th-12th Grade Students)

12/11/2020 12/15/2020 Friday, Monday, Tuesday Semester Exams-Early Dismissal

12/15/2020 Tuesday 2nd Nine-Week Period Ends (Half Day)

12/16/2020 1/3/2021  Christmas Break (No School)

1/4/2021 Monday Return to School

1/4/2021 Monday Report Cards Posted (2nd Nine-Week Period)

1/13/2021 1/16/2021 Wednesday-Saturday Senior Ski Trip

1/18/2021 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)

2/3/2021 Wednesday Spring Pictures

2/4/2021 Thursday Mid-Quarter Progress Report

2/15/2021 Monday President's Day (No School)

2/16/2021 2/26/2021 Tuesday-Friday School-Wide Spring Fundraiser



3/5/2021 Friday 3rd Nine-Week Period Ends

3/8/2021 3/12/2021 Monday-Friday Spring Break (No School)

3/19/2021 Friday Spring Blood Drive (8:00am-1:00pm)

3/19/2021 Friday Report Cards Posted (3rd Nine-Week Period)

4/1/2021 Thursday Junior/Senior Prom

4/2/2021 4/5/2021 Friday-Monday Easter Break (No School)

4/16/2021 Friday Mid-Quarter Progress Report

4/19/2021 4/23/2021 Monday-Friday Senior Disney Trip

4/19/2021 4/22/2021 Monday-Thursday Standardized Testing

5/3/2021 5/7/2021 Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week

5/12/2021 5/14/2021 Wednesday-Friday Senior Final Exams

5/14/2021 Friday Kindergarten Graduation (7:00pm)

5/17/2021 5/20/2021 Monday-Thursday Final Exams (7th-11th Grades)

5/18/2021 5/20/2021 Tuesday-Thursday Final Exams (7th-11th Grades)-Half Day for All Grades

5/19/2021 Wednesday Baccalaureate Ceremony (9:00am)

5/20/2021 Thursday 4th Nine-Week Period Ends

5/20/2021 Thursday Last Day of School (Half Day Dismissal)

5/21/2021 Friday Senior Breakfast/Graduation Rehearsal

5/21/2021 Friday Graduation Ceremony (7:00pm Westside Baptist)

5/24/2021 Monday Teacher's Last Day

5/27/2021 Thursday Report Cards Posted (4th Nine-Week Period)

 

v. 10/07/2020


